

/ Main Road To Bhitaha School Jamsariy Tak
Package No - RRMP/24-25 - Bagahe 2/01

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Rate 0.01% Below $\frac{1}{R}$

Bagahe - 2

DIVISION

Bhitaha

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement No - OLCMBD/MHBSUV/2025-2026

Measurement Book

543

Muona Kumar Jaiswal

~~Abstract of cost~~
2nd & final Bill

N/O:- Construction of road from

Main Road to Blitah School Jhunjga
Rak"

Agency:- Munna Kumar Jaiswal

Package:- RRMP/2024-25 Bagaha-02/01

Agreement:- DCHBD/MMUSU4/2025-2026

Date of commencement:- 08/05/2025

Date of Completion:- 07/05/2025

Actual date of Completion:- 02/4/25

105 Clearing and Grubbing Road

Qty udepld / HUB = 0.10 Hect

@ Rs 73248.750/Hect — = Rs 7325.00

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFR ₂	2757979=60
<u>(12)</u> <u>(12)</u> kilometer stone					
do — do —					
Qty vide (10) / TMB = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 3168.590 / Nos				= Rs	6337=60
<u>(13)</u> <u>(13)</u> 200 mm stone do — do —					
Qty vide (10) / TMB = 02 Nos					
@ Rs 830.960 / Nos				= Rs	1662=00
<u>(14)</u> <u>(14)</u> 600 mm equilateral 4 Triangular					
Retro-reflectors Traffic					
Signs do — do —					
Qty vide (11) / TMB = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4456.490 / Nos				= Rs	8914=00
<u>(15)</u> <u>(15)</u> 600 mm Circular Retro reflectors					
Traffic signs do — do —					
@ Qty vide P (11) / TMB = 1 Nos					
@ Rs 4408.640 / Nos				= Rs	4409=00
<u>(16)</u> <u>(16)</u> 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Retro-reflectors Traffic					
Sign do — do —					
Qty vide P (11) / TMB = 02 Nos					
@ Rs 4264.970 / Nos				= Rs	8530=00
				@ Rs	2787831=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BFR 2787831.00
(17) (18) Road Marking with hot					
Applied Thermoplastic					
Compound do do					
Qty vide P(11)/THB = 24 M ²					
@ Rs 650.870/M ²					= Rs 15621.00
(18) (19) Road Marking with hot					
Applied Thermoplastic					
Compound do do					
Qty vide P(11)/THB = 76 M ²					
@ Rs 736.980/M ²					= Rs 57530.20
(19) (20) Providing and fixing					
of Typical H.M.S.S. Information					
Sign board with legs do do					
Qty vide P(11)/THB = 04 Nos					
@ Rs 12806.220/Nos					= Rs 51225.00
(20) (21) Planting of Tree by the					
road side do do					
Qty vide P(12)/THB = 02 Nos					
@ Rs 812.740/No					= Rs 1625.00
					= Rs 2913832.00
Add 1% Labour (as per)					= Rs 29138.00
					= Rs 2942970.00

Rs 2942970.00

Continuation

Continuation